
Windsor Adult Volleyball League 

Date | time 4/19/2017 5:30 PM |Cramdons Tap and Eatery|                                              Meeting called by Shawn Lippert 

Board Members 

Shawn Lippert  -  Pauline Simard  -  Joe Jraige  -  Gary Smith  -  Gus Mumby  -  Sandra Facchineri 

Time Item Owner 

5:30PM End of year meeting Shawn 

   

5:45PM 

 

6:00PM 

 

6:15PM 

 

6:30PM 

6:40PM                     

State of the League 

Comments regarding the strike and moving forward. 

Possible App Updating? 

General discussion on making the App better.   

Adding Thursday Night? 

Prose and Cons to adding another night to the league. 

Survey Results  

Go Over Comments 

Shawn 

 

Gary 

 

Shawn 

 

Shawn 

Shawn 

   

7:15PM New Business OPEN 

 

Notes: 

 

Keep the Agenda on schedule. 

Don’t let discussion go into random thoughts on rule changes. 

Aim for 7:30 Finish.   


