

Windsor Adult Volleyball League

Date | time 4/19/2017 5:30 PM | Cramdons Tap and Eatery |

Meeting called by Shawn Lippert

Board Members

Shawn Lippert - Pauline Simard - Joe Jraige - Gary Smith - Gus Mumby - Sandra Facchineri

Time	Item	Owner
5:30PM	End of year meeting	Shawn
5:45PM	State of the League	Shawn
	Comments regarding the strike and moving forward.	
6:00PM	Possible App Updating?	Gary
	General discussion on making the App better.	
6:15PM	Adding Thursday Night?	Shawn
	Prose and Cons to adding another night to the league.	
6:30PM	Survey Results	Shawn
6:40PM	Go Over Comments	Shawn
7:15PM	New Business	OPEN

Notes:

Keep the Agenda on schedule.

Don't let discussion go into random thoughts on rule changes.

Aim for 7:30 Finish.